Cherry’s FIPS 201 Certified Security Products
G83-6644 G83-6744 ST-1044
ST-1210 SR-4044 SR-4300
• Integrated top insertion
PC/SC smart card reader
• CAC and FIPS 201
certified for  federal
government programs
• Secure PIN Entry mode
for enhanced system
logon security
• 18” keyboard with 104
key layout and 22
programmable keys
Order Designation:
G83-6644LUAEU-2
FIPS 201 Certified Smart Card Keyboard
• EMV 2000 level 1
approved
• USB 2.0
• CCID compatible
• Reads and writes ISO
7816-compliant chipcards
• Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8,
S=9, S=10
• Rated to > 10 million keys
operations
• 2 year warranty
Order Designation:
SR-4044
• Ideally suited for laptops
• Designed for mobile security
applications in financial and
government segments
• PC/SC card reader
• CT-Api and OCF support
• Reads and writes on all ISO
7816 cards
• ISO 7816
• Approximately 100,000
insertions
• Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8,
S=9, S=10
• Current consumption
60mA max
• 2 year warranty
• Notebook insertion for
mobile security applications
in financial and government
• PC/SC smart card reader
• CT-Api and OCF support
• Approximately 100,000
insertions
FIPS 201 Certified PCMCIA Smart Card Keyboard FIPS 201 Certified ExpressCard™ Smart Card Keyboard
Order Designation:
SR-4300
• Reads and writes on all
ISO 7816
• Express Card 54 slot
• Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8,
S=9, S=10
• Current consumption
60mA max
• 2 year warranty
• Approximately 100,000
insertions
• USB 2.0
• CCID compatible
• Only 105 x 70 x 12 mm in
size
• 2 year warranty
• Low-Profile and light weight
• EMV 2000 level 1 approved
• Stable design allows
one-hand operation
• Reads and writes on all
ISO 7816 chipcards
• Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8,
S=9, S=10
Contacting PC/SC Stand-alone Smart Card Reader
Order Designation:
ST-1210UAE-W (White box)
ST-1210UDER (Retail packaging)
Order Designation:
G83-6744LUAUS-2
FIPS 201 Certified Smart Card Keyboard
• Common Criteria EAL 3+
certified for electronic
signatures
• CAC and FIPS 201
certified for  federal
government programs
• Secure PIN Entry mode
for enhanced system
logon security
• 18” keyboard with 104
key layout and 22
programmable keys
• EMV 2000 level 1
approved
• CT-Api and OCF support
• USB 2.0
• CCID compatible
• Reads and writes ISO
7816-compliant chipcards
• Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8,
S=9, S=10
• Rated to > 20 million keys
operations
• 2 year warranty
Order Designation:
ST-1044UB
FIPS 201 Certified Stand-alone Smart Card Keyboard
• Heavy-duty construction
ideal for one-handed
operation
• CAC and FIPS 201 certified
for federal government
programs
• Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8,
S=9, S=10
• Approximately 100,000
insertions
• USB 2.0
• CardMan 3121 compatible